FLECHE BRISEE GODINNE 50/30M

50 M 30 M

COMPOUND DAME MAITRE
BONMARIAGE MARIE CHRISTINE 298 330

COMPOUND HOMME 1
DEVIGNON JEROME 322 342

COMPOUND HOMME 2

WILLEM PASCAL 302 336
SALVERIO MARCO 300 329
DELVIGNE DOMINIQUE 264 201
LOUIS PATRICE 262 201

COMPOUND HOMME JUNIOR
DEVIGNON BENJAMIN 327 351
DELVIGNE SILVIU 228 295

COMPOUND HOMME MAITRE
DEVIGNON ANDRE 332 350
MAQUET GILBERT 332 348

COMPOUND HOMME VETERAN
BACOT PAUL 324 338
DASJKA CHARLES 284 311

RECURVE DAME 1
NOTARIGO PASCAL 230 298

RECURVE DAME 2
DANLOY PASCALE 225 278
ALBERTY MURIEL 191 297

RECURVE DAME BENJAMINE
LEPAGE LISA 298 331

RECURVE HOMME 1

PEEREMAN MANUEL 304 328
HOFFMAN MICKAEL 292 332
RENNSON GREGORY 260 307
DELACROIX MAXIME 237 286

RECURVE HOMME 2
LEJOLY DANIEL 270 318

Bénédicte Billy Page 1

TOTAL X
628 6
664 15
638 5
629 7
555 2
553 0
678 17
523 3
682 14
680 13
662 9
595 3
528 4
503 2
488 2
629 7
632 3
624 8
567 2
523 0
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GENIN MARC
LAURENT POL

275
238

307
303

RECURVE HOMME BENJAMIN

FERCOT DORIAN
CIRLANDE ALEXANDRE

RECURVE HOMME CADET

289
268

ANSIAUX OLIVIER
SALVERIO CLAUDIO
GARRIGON OLIVIER
CUSUMANU HUGOS
LOUIS QUENTIN

261
254
218
220
201

319
305

321
322
303
293
274

RECURVE HOMME JUNIOR

SCHOMMERS NICOLAS
BEAUJEAN EMERIC

248
188

313
266

RECURVE HOMME MAITRE

MINET PHILIPPE
GILLOT JEAN PAUL
DELCOMINETTE GUY
DECIYPER JEAN

Bénédicte Billy

270
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278
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